Yorkshire Family Butchers LTD
21 Highstreet

Mexborough

Doncaster

S649AF

Tel : 01709 213072

Catering Price List

BEEF

SIRLOIN ROASTING JOINT (PRIME)
SIRLOIN PRIMALS (PRIME)
SIRLOINS PRIMALS (COMMERICAL)
80Z SIRLOIN STEAK

100Z SIRLOIN STEAK

WHOLE RUMP

40Z RUMP

60Z RUMP

100Z RUMP

WHOLE RIBEYE

60Z RIBEYE

80Z RIBEYE

100Z RIBEYE

WHOLE BEEF FILLET

80Z FILLET

100Z FILLET

FRYING STEAK

TRIMMED SALMON CUT BEEF
TRIMMED SILVERSIDE BEEF FLAT
TRIMMED TOPSIDE BEEF
BRAISING STEAK

STEWING STEAK

LEAN STEAK MINCE

40Z STEAK BURGERS

60Z STEAK BURGERS

PORK

WHOLE PORK LOIN RIND ON
WHOLE PORK LOIN RINDLESS
PORK LOIN STEAK

WHOLE BELLY PORK

BELLY PORK SLICES

PORK SHOULDER

LEG OF PORK

PORK TENDERLOIN

PORK FRYING STEAK

DICED PORK

PORK MINCE

updated 27/11/23

£18.99 KG
£18.99 KG
£14.99 KG
£4.40 EACH
£5.40 EACH
£10.99 KG
£1.30 EACH
£1.90 EACH
£3.15 EACH
£19.99 KG
£3.50 EACH
£4.60 EACH
£5.70 EACH
POA
£9.20 EACH
£11.50 EACH
£8.99 KG
£10.99 KG
£8.99 KG
£10.99 KG
£8.99 KG
£8.99 KG

£6.99 KG
£0.89 EACH
£1.29 EACH

£4.99 KG
£4.99 KG
£5.99 KG
£6.99 KG
£7.99 KG
£6.99 KG
£6.99 KG
£8.99 KG
£5.99 KG
£5.99 KG
£4.99 KG

YORKSHIRE FAMILY
bUlLICHERS

GAMMON

60Z GAMMON STEAKS
80Z GAMMON STEAKS
100Z GAMMON STEAKS
GAMMON HORSESHOE

SAUSAGES

BUTCHERS PORK SAUSAGE
BUTCHERS TOMATO SAUSAGE
BUTCHERS CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE
BUTCHERS LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE

BUTCHERS PORK SAUSAGE (40)
BUTCHERS TOMATO SAUSAGE 40)
BUTCHERS CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE (40)
BUTCHERS LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE (40)

UNSMOKED BACK BACON 2.27KG
SMOKED BACK BACON 2.27KG
UNSMOKED STREAKY BACON 2.27KG

TURKEY
TURKEY ROASTING JOINT NETTED (2.5KG)

WHOLE TURKEY STAGGS 5-6KG

LAMB

LAMB LEGS

BONES & ROLLED LAMB SHOULDERS
LAMB MINCE

40Z MINTED LAMB BURGERS

60Z MINTED LAMB BURGERS

CHICKEN

5KG CHICKEN FILLETS
CHICKEN LEGS

BONE IN CHICKEN THIGHS
BONELESS CHICKEN THIGH
CHICKEN WINGS

80Z CHICKEN SUPREME

£1.30 EACH
£1.70 EACH
£2.10 EACH
£6.99 KG

£0.40 EACH
£0.40 EACH
£0.40 EACH
£0.40 EACH

£14.99 A PACK
£14.99 A PACK
£14.99 A PACK
£14.99 A PACK

£12.99 A PACK
£12.99 A PACK
£14.99 A PACK

£7.99 KG

£7.29 KG

£8.99 KG
£7.99 KG
£8.99 KG
£1.19 EACH
£1.59 EACH

£23.99 A PACK
£2.49 KG
£2.49 KG
£5.99 KG
£2.49 KG
£2.69 EACH



