Yorkshire Family Butchers LTD 21 Highstreet Mexborough Doncaster S649AF

Tel: 01709 213072



Catering Price List

BEEF		GAMMON	
SIRLOIN ROASTING JOINT (PRIME)	£18.99 KG	6OZ GAMMON STEAKS	£1.30 EACH
SIRLOIN PRIMALS (PRIME)	£18.99 KG	8OZ GAMMON STEAKS	£1.70 EACH
SIRLOINS PRIMALS (COMMERICAL)	£14.99 KG	100Z GAMMON STEAKS	£2.10 EACH
8OZ SIRLOIN STEAK	£4.40 EACH	GAMMON HORSESHOE	£6.99 KG
10OZ SIRLOIN STEAK	£5.40 EACH		
WHOLE RUMP	£10.99 KG	SAUSAGES	
4OZ RUMP	£1.30 EACH	BUTCHERS PORK SAUSAGE	£0.40 EACH
6OZ RUMP	£1.90 EACH	BUTCHERS TOMATO SAUSAGE	£0.40 EACH
100Z RUMP	£3.15 EACH	BUTCHERS CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE	£0.40 EACH
WHOLE RIBEYE	£19.99 KG	BUTCHERS LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE	£0.40 EACH
6OZ RIBEYE	£3.50 EACH		
8OZ RIBEYE	£4.60 EACH	BUTCHERS PORK SAUSAGE (40)	£14.99 A PACK
10OZ RIBEYE	£5.70 EACH	BUTCHERS TOMATO SAUSAGE 40)	£14.99 A PACK
WHOLE BEEF FILLET	POA	BUTCHERS CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE (40)	£14.99 A PACK
8OZ FILLET	£9.20 EACH	BUTCHERS LINCOLNSHIRE SAUSAGE (40)	£14.99 A PACK
100Z FILLET	£11.50 EACH		
FRYING STEAK	£8.99 KG	UNSMOKED BACK BACON 2.27KG	£12.99 A PACK
TRIMMED SALMON CUT BEEF	£10.99 KG	SMOKED BACK BACON 2.27KG	£12.99 A PACK
TRIMMED SILVERSIDE BEEF FLAT	£8.99 KG	UNSMOKED STREAKY BACON 2.27KG	£14.99 A PACK
TRIMMED TOPSIDE BEEF	£10.99 KG		
BRAISING STEAK	£8.99 KG	TURKEY	
STEWING STEAK	£8.99 KG	TURKEY ROASTING JOINT NETTED (2.5KG)	£7.99 KG
			17.55 KG
LEAN STEAK MINCE	£6.99 KG	WHOLE TURKEY STAGGS 5-6KG	£7.29 KG
4OZ STEAK BURGERS	£0.89 EACH		
6OZ STEAK BURGERS	£1.29 EACH		
PORK		LAMB	
WHOLE PORK LOIN RIND ON	£4.99 KG	LAMB LEGS	£8.99 KG
WHOLE PORK LOIN RINDLESS	£4.99 KG	BONES & ROLLED LAMB SHOULDERS	£7.99 KG
PORK LOIN STEAK	£5.99 KG	LAMB MINCE	£8.99 KG
WHOLE BELLY PORK	£6.99 KG	40Z MINTED LAMB BURGERS	£1.19 EACH
BELLY PORK SLICES	£7.99 KG	6OZ MINTED LAMB BURGERS	£1.59 EACH
PORK SHOULDER	£6.99 KG		
LEG OF PORK	£6.99 KG	CHICKEN	
PORK TENDERLOIN	£8.99 KG	5KG CHICKEN FILLETS	£23.99 A PACK
PORK FRYING STEAK	£5.99 KG	CHICKEN LEGS	£2.49 KG
DICED PORK	£5.99 KG	BONE IN CHICKEN THIGHS	£2.49 KG
PORK MINCE	£4.99 KG	BONELESS CHICKEN THIGH	£5.99 KG
		CHICKEN WINGS	£2.49 KG
		8OZ CHICKEN SUPREME	£2.69 EACH

updated 27/11/23